Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fleur Lauriot Prevost - (806847) - Brompton SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:19.82
1:20.69
1:20.85
1:21.37
1:21.57
1:21.71
1:22.25
1:22.94
1:23.84
1:24.28
1:27.70
1:27.84
1:30.31
1:32.65
1:34.19
1:34.87
1:36.41
1:36.56
1:38.01
1:40.34

1:44.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:22.94

1:20.69
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

325
314
312
306
304
303
297
289
280
276
245
244
224
207
197
193
184
183
175
163
143

WA Pts

289
314

Round

Round

F
F

Date

19/10/14
01/11/15
22/06/14
25/10/15
25/11/14
11/10/15
06/10/14
26/06/16
12/07/14
21/06/15
19/01/14
16/06/13
05/01/14
04/11/12
27/01/13
13/01/13
17/11/12
11/02/12
16/12/12
06/11/11
17/07/11

Date

26/06/16
01/11/15

Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

Ealing November Open Meet

Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet
Brompton Club Championships

Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015
Middlesex Winter Development Meet
Brompton Summer Sprints Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Ealing SC Development Meet

Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet
Ealing Short Course Open Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Ealing November Development Meet

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Meet

Brompton Summer Sprints Meet

Ealing November Open Meet

Venue

Elmbridge
Northolt
Fulham
Barnet
Fulham
Hillingdon
Southbury
London
Staines
London
Elmbridge
Fulham
Bexleyheath
Ealing
Cranleigh
Staines
Enfield
Ealing
Southampton
Ealing
Elmbridge

Venue

London

Northolt

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3

4
Brompton 3

3
Brompton 4

3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3
Brompton 3
Brompton 4
Brompton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Brompton 4

Brompton 3
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1:21.37
1:21.71
1:24.28
1:21.57
1:19.82
1:22.25
1:23.84
1:20.85
1:27.70
1:30.31
1:27.84
1:34.19
1:34.87
1:38.01
1:36.41
1:32.65
1:36.56
1:40.34

1:44.73

Copyright 2024

306
303
276

325
297
280
312
245
224
244
197
193
175
184
207
183
163
143

25/10/15
11/10/15
21/06/15
25/11/14
19/10/14
06/10/14
12/07/14
22/06/14
19/01/14
05/01/14
16/06/13
27/01/13
13/01/13
16/12/12
1711112
04/11/12
11/02/12
06/11/11
17/07/11

Barnet Copthall Winter Sprints Meet
Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015
Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015
Brompton Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
Middlesex Winter Development Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013
Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet
Ealing SC Development Meet

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Ealing November Development Meet

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Barnet
Hillingdon
London
Fulham
Elmbridge
Southbury
Staines
Fulham
Elmbridge
Bexleyheath
Fulham
Cranleigh
Staines
Southampton
Enfield
Ealing
Ealing
Ealing

Elmbridge

Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton
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